 10/100M Single Port PoE Splitter with Dual Output
5V/12V – 25.5W
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
2013. 08(Version 2)
                                         OP-SP1F1A-AT
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China

OP-SP1F1A-AT 10/100M Single Port PoE Splitter with Dual Output 5V/12V – 25.5W
Application
Order Information
Model Description
OP-SP1F1A 10/100M; IEEE802.3af, 15.4W, 2x RJ45 ports, 1x DC port; 5V/ 12V DC output
OP-SP1F1A-AT 10/100M; IEEE802.3at, 25.5W, 2x RJ45 ports, 1x DC port; 5V/ 12V DC output
OP-SP1G1E 10/100/1000M; IEEE802.3af, 15.4W, 2x RJ45 ports, 1x DC port; 5V/ 12V DC output
OP-SP1G1E-AT 10/100/1000M; IEEE802.3at, 25.5W, 2x RJ45 ports, 1x DC port; 5V/ 12V DC output
Package include
No Package List
1 10/100M Single Port PoE Splitter with Dual Output 5V/12V – 25.5W (OP-SP1F1A-AT)
2 User Guide